Uitslag Hageland Marathon Aarschot 28-10-2018

wm\lmmbwng

A A DB WWWWWWWWWWNNRNNNNNRNNNRRRRRR R 2B B
WNRFR OOONDMDUTRA, WNRPRPODOONDNDUIUITAN, WNREROOVONOOUTAE WNRO

62
65
50
12
60
51
57
79
16
45
42

53
33
20
93
90
43
67
17
75
37
89
18
41

72
68
81
66
63
35
46
56
30
19
10
74
25
77

Naam

Appelen Jo

Smets Leo
Vandebeek Patrick
Vekemans Raf
Sterckx Werner

De Somer Antoine
Van Tulder Koen
Torfs Ivo

Van Lierde Marc
Janssens Marc
Dendal Didier

Salu Kristien
Philippaerts Wendy
Bus Sjaak

Van Brussel Bart
Lopez Sergio Gonzalez
Engelen David
Nackaerts Hans
Van Den Bosch Bart
Raissa

Verellen Franky
Dhooge Chris
Huang Borwoei
Michiels Florent
Torfs Nico

Dirix Dora

Peeters Gustaaf
Boekestijn Leonard
Vos Bart
Verhaegen Marc
Avau Benoit
Verbruggen Xavie
Vansweevelt Luc
Marcus Nathalie
Severens Herman
Van Hiel Paul
Laeremans Bart
Enckels Serge

De Keyser Gust
Magquelin Richard
Hufkens Louis
Verreydt Tom
Buelens Lucia

Tijd
02:44:12
02:50:12
02:53:17
03:11:52
03:25:07
03:31:04
03:33:23
03:35:08
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04:27:12
04:29:54
04:31:43
04:33:24
04:34:06
04:34:06
04:39:03
04:45:38
04:45:39
05:18:34



